Lomas Santa Fe Entry Art Wall
June 16, 2015 @ 2pm

Low Bidder: Greenfield Fence
Jerry's Welding & Machine
Ford Signs

Fordyce Construction

Greenfield Fence Bid Item Prices:
No Subs Listed
Mob\Demob <6%
Traffic Control
1/2" Steel
Concrete Footing
Plasma Cut Steel

Lettering

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:
Steel
Mob\Demob <6%
Traffic Control
1/2" Steel
Concrete Footing
Plasma Cut Steel

Lettering

$39,990
$45,998.99
$55,000
$59,910

$1,000
$5,000
$15,000
$5,000
$10,000
$3,990

Jerry's Welding
$3,530
$1,650

$38,260
$9,290
$5,060
$2,120



