Lomas Santa Fe Entry Art Wall June 16, 2015 @ 2pm

Low Bidder:	Greenfield Fence	\$39,990
	Jerry's Welding & Machine	\$45,998.99
	Ford Signs	\$55,000
	Fordyce Construction	\$59,910

Greenfield Fence Bid Item Prices:

No Subs Listed	
Mob\Demob <6%	\$1,000
Traffic Control	\$5,000
1/2" Steel	\$15,000
Concrete Footing	\$5,000
Plasma Cut Steel	\$10,000
Lettering	\$3,990

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Steel	Jerry's Welding
Mob\Demob <6%	\$3,530
Traffic Control	\$1,650
1/2" Steel	\$38,260
Concrete Footing	\$9,290
Plasma Cut Steel	\$5,060
Lettering	\$2,120